CODE

76506

76536

76604

76645

76700

76705

76770

76775

76776

76800

76801

76802

76805

76810

76811

76812

US- Ultrasound

DESCRIPTION

Head

Head and Neck

Chest

Breast

Abdomen, complete

Abdomen, limited

Kidney

Retroperitoneal

Ultrasound, transplanted kidney
Spine

Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, fetal and maternal
evaluation, first trimester, transabdominal approach; single or first gestation

Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, fetal and maternal
evaluation, first trimester, transabdominal approach; each additional gestation

Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, after first trimester,
transabdominal approach; single or first gestation

Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, after first trimester,
transabdominal approach; each additional gestation

Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, fetal and maternal
evaluation plus detailed fetal anatomic examination, transabdominal approach;
single or first gestation

Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, fetal and maternal
evaluation plus detailed fetal anatomic examination, transabdominal approach;
each additional gestation



76813

76814

76815

76816

76817

76818

76819

76820

76821

76825

76826

76827

76828

76830

76831

76856

76857

76870

76872

76873

76880

76885

76886

Pregnant uterus, single or first gestation

Pregnant uterus, each additional gestation

Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, limited
Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, follow-up
Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, transvaginal
Fetus; with non-stress testing

Fetus; without non-stress testing

Doppler velocimetry, fetal; umbilical artery

Doppler velocimetry, fetal; middle cerebral artery

Fetal echocardiogram

Follow-up or repeat study

Doppler echocardiography, fetal cardiovascular system, pulsed wave and/or
continuous wave; complete

Follow up or repeat study
Transvaginal
Sonohysterography

Pelvis, complete

Pelvis, limited or follow-up
Scrotum

Transrectal

Prostate

Extremity, non-vascular
Hips, infant; dynamic

Hips, infant; limited, static



76970 Follow-up
76975 Gastrointestinal

76999 Unlisted procedure






