US- Ultrasound

<u>CODE</u>	DESCRIPTION
76506	Head
76536	Head and Neck
76604	Chest
76645	Breast
76700	Abdomen, complete
76705	Abdomen, limited
76770	Kidney
76775	Retroperitoneal
76776	Ultrasound, transplanted kidney
76800	Spine
76801	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, fetal and maternal evaluation, first trimester, transabdominal approach; single or first gestation
76802	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, fetal and maternal evaluation, first trimester, transabdominal approach; each additional gestation
76805	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, after first trimester, transabdominal approach; single or first gestation
76810	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, after first trimester, transabdominal approach; each additional gestation
76811	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, fetal and maternal evaluation plus detailed fetal anatomic examination, transabdominal approach; single or first gestation
76812	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, fetal and maternal evaluation plus detailed fetal anatomic examination, transabdominal approach; each additional gestation

76813	Pregnant uterus, single or first gestation
76814	Pregnant uterus, each additional gestation
76815	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, limited
76816	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, follow-up
76817	Pregnant uterus, real time with image documentation, transvaginal
76818	Fetus; with non-stress testing
76819	Fetus; without non-stress testing
76820	Doppler velocimetry, fetal; umbilical artery
76821	Doppler velocimetry, fetal; middle cerebral artery
76825	Fetal echocardiogram
76826	Follow-up or repeat study
76827	Doppler echocardiography, fetal cardiovascular system, pulsed wave and/or continuous wave; complete
76828	Follow up or repeat study
76830	Transvaginal
76831	Sonohysterography
76856	Pelvis, complete
76857	Pelvis, limited or follow-up
76870	Scrotum
76872	Transrectal
76873	Prostate
76880	Extremity, non-vascular
76885	Hips, infant; dynamic
76886	Hips, infant; limited, static

76970 Follow-up

76975 Gastrointestinal

76999 Unlisted procedure